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כל התוכניות, הפרטים וההדמיות הם להמחשה 
בלבד ואינם מהווים כל התחייבות מצד החברה.

עמוס 10-12
להתאהב בטבע האורבני

דירה מס׳

חדרים

כיווני אוויר

קומה 

שטח דירה

שטח גינה 
ומרפסות

שטח קומה

שטח גינה

1

4

דרום - מזרח - מערב

 קרקע
)מתוך 2 מפלסים(

161 מ״ר

135 מ״ר

80 מ״ר

118 מ״ר

עמוס פון
צ



עמוס פון
צ
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כל התוכניות, הפרטים וההדמיות הם להמחשה 
בלבד ואינם מהווים כל התחייבות מצד החברה.

עמוס 10-12
להתאהב בטבע האורבני

דירה מס׳

חדרים

כיווני אוויר

קומה 

שטח דירה

שטח גינה 
ומרפסות

שטח קומה

שטח 
מרפסות 

אנגליות

1

4

דרום - מזרח - מערב

-1 
)מתוך 2 מפלסים(

161 מ״ר

135 מ״ר

80 מ״ר

17 מ״ר


